\/) Iﬁ@g @C@K@S@ daal

Krone 3X BPW + 2.81 HEIGHT

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung
WKESD0000000509840

€5.950,-
Schiebeplanen
2011

509840
WKESD000000509840

3

0 km
Ubrig
41.000 kg
34.100 kg
6.900 kg
1.386 cm
255 cm
1.360 cm
254 cm

281 cm
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